FL Statewide Survey - Barack Obama & Jeb Bush
2012 Likely Voters
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If the election for President of the United States were held today and the candidates were
Democrat Barack Obama and Republican Jeb Bush and you had to choose, who would you vote for?

Base Barack Obama Jeb Bush Unsure
Gender
Base 807 38% 57% 5%
Men 370 31% 66% 3%
Women 437 44% 50% 7%
Age
Base 807 38% 57% 5%
18-34 78 48% 45% 7%
35-49 174 32% 66% 2%
50-64 266 37% 55% 8%
65 and older 280 40% 56% 4%
Party
Base 807 38% 57% 5%
Republican 363 7% 89% 4%
Democrat 324 71% 26% 3%
;:ﬂe?eggﬁg / 106 40% 46% 14%
Region
Base 807 38% 57% 5%
ggg;:o;\bliw 166 27% 7% %
22;2?D0 / SPACE 164 33% 60% 7%
SOUTHERN 280 46% 48% 7%
TAMPA / GULF COAST 197 39% 56% 4%

1of 1






